Facilities Management

Catering Services

Secondary School Price List, August 19

2 course lunch

Soup

Main meal (includes vegetables/potatoes/rice/sides)
Meal deal 1 (Pizzini, fruit pot and a drink)
Meal deal 2 (Soup, sandwich and a drink)
Meal deal 3 (Pasta pot, fruit pot and a drink)
Baked potato with filling/side salad/coleslaw
Salad box

Panini

Pizza

Pasta pots

Pizzini

Freshly prepared filled rolls and sandwiches
Toasted sandwiches

Dessert

Fruit Pots

Fairtrade fresh fruit juice

Semi skimmed milk 189ml

Flavoured/Plain milk 300ml

Selection of cold drinks
Selection of hot drinks
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£2.25
50p
£1.75
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£1.75
£1.75
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
50p
50p
55p
35p
50p

from 35p
from 60p

We " our school lunches!

Secondary School Prices August 2U1Y Schedule 0T charges and porton sizes



