Facilities Management Catering Services Secondary School Price List, August 19



2 course lunch	£2.25
Soup	50p
Main meal (includes vegetables/potatoes/rice/sides)	£1.75
Meal deal 1 (Pizzini, fruit pot and a drink)	£2.25
Meal deal 2 (Soup, sandwich and a drink)	£2.25
Meal deal 3 (Pasta pot, fruit pot and a drink)	£2.25
Baked potato with filling/side salad/coleslaw	£1.75
Salad box	£1.75
Panini	£1.60
Pizza	£1.60
Pasta pots	£1.60
Pizzini	£1.45
Freshly prepared filled rolls and sandwiches	£1.45
Toasted sandwiches	£1.45
Dessert	50p
Fruit Pots	50p
Fairtrade fresh fruit juice	55p
Semi skimmed milk 189ml	35p
Flavoured/Plain milk 300ml	50p
Selection of cold drinks	from 35p
Selection of hot drinks	from 60p

